
Price List

WRINKLE RELAXING INJECTIONS:

Botox by Allergan or Azzalure

£350

£325

£50

Hyperhydrosis from

Platysmal Bands from

Additional areas from

One area from £150

£200

£250

Two areas from

Three areas from

DERMAL FILLERS USING THE 
FULL JUVEDERM RANGE:

Lip Enhancements

Temple Filling

Cheek Augmentation

Non Surgical Rhinoplasty

Tear Trough

JWA Facelift-Non surgical

Vycross Range

Ultra Range

Juvederm Smile 0.55ml

Juvederm Vycross from

Juvederm Vycross from

From

From

From

Volbella

Juv 2

Volift

Juv 3

Voluma

Juv4

Smile

Juvederm 3 1ml

Juvederm Vycross Volift 1 ml

Juvederm Vycross Volift re-
touch 0.55ml 

£200

£295

£295

£450

£295

£1000

£295

£200

£295

£250

£295

£250

£200

£250

£295

£295

SKIN CARE & TREATMENTS

ZO & Obagi Medical
Prescriptive Skin Care-Price on consultation

ZO Treatments
ZO stimulator peel

ZO Invisapeel

ZO Ultra hydration treatment

ZO Skin Brightening Treatment
ZO Acne & Oil control treatment 

ZOMedical facial

£60

£60

£90

£90

£90

£40



Packages available and consultation required to receive accurate pricing.

Exilis Elite Skin Tightening & Fat Reduction

Body
1 area
2 areas
3 areas

£200

£300
£250

Face
1 area
2 areas
3 areas
4 areas

£150

£250
£200

£300

Observ Skin Analysis & Consultation 
£15 redeemable against products or treatments

Obagi Blue Peel Radiance
Packages available. Please book a 

complimentary consultation to find out more.

£90

Dermaplaning £55

Dermaplaning with a peel £75

Obagi Signature Facial
(‘The Lunchtime Pick Me Up’)

ZO stimulator peel £30

Innopen

Full face

Full face and neck

Small area

Body area from

£150

£175

£80

£175


