

#### WRINKLE RELAXING INJECTIONS:

### Botox by Allergan or Azzalure

One area from	£150	Hyperhydrosis from	£350
Two areas from	£200	Platysmal Bands from	£325
Three areas from	£250	Additional areas from	£50

# DERMAL FILLERS USING THE FULL JUVEDERM RANGE:

Lip Enhancements		Tear Trough	
Juvederm Smile 0.55ml	£200	From	£295
Juvederm 3 1ml	£250	JWA Facelift-Non surgical	
Juvederm Vycross Volift 1 ml	£295	From	£1000
Juvederm Vycross Volift retouch 0.55ml	£295	Vycross Range	
		Volbella	£295
Temple Filling		Volift	£295
Juvederm Vycross from	£295	Voluma	£295
Cheek Augmentation		Ultra Range	
Juvederm Vycross from	£295	Juv 2	£200
Non Surgical Rhinoplasty From		Juv 3	£250
	£450	Juv4	£250
		Smile	£200

#### SKIN CARE & TREATMENTS

ZO & Obagi Medical

Prescriptive Skin Care-Price on consultation

#### **ZO Treatments**

ZO stimulator peel	£60
ZO Invisapeel	£60
ZO Ultra hydration treatment	£90
ZO Skin Brightening Treatment	£90
ZO Acne & Oil control treatment	£90
ZOMedical facial	£40

#### Innopen

Full face	£150
Full face and neck	£175
Small area	£80
Body area from	£175

# Dermaplaning £55

Dermaplaning with a peel £75

Observ Skin Analysis & Consultation £15 redeemable against products or treatments

#### Obagi Blue Peel Radiance £90

Packages available. Please book a complimentary consultation to find out more.

# Obagi Signature Facial ('The Lunchtime Pick Me Up')

ZO stimulator peel £30

# Exilis Elite Skin Tightening & Fat Reduction

Face	
1 area	£150
2 areas	_
3 areas	£250
4 areas	
Body	
1 area	£200
2 areas	_
3 areas	£300

Packages available and consultation required to receive accurate pricing.